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Model Number: 20220301

Ametek Lamb 20220301, 119412-08 Like New 2 Stage Vacuum Motor, Tangential Discharge, 5.7in

120V 116392-00 GTIN NA

Manufacturer: Ametek-Lamb

Ametek Lamb 119412-08 Like New 2 Stage Vacuum Motor Tangential Discharge
5.7in dia. 120V 

2 In Stock
Description

 Vacuum Motor, Bypass, Tangential Discharge, Blower Stages 2, No. of Speeds 1,
Open Motor Enclosure Design, 97.0 CFM @ 2-In. Orifice, Vacuum (H2O Sealed)
81.8, Voltage 120, 60/50 Hz, 1 Phase, Max. Air Watts 248, Lug Motor Mounting Type,
Motor Design Universal AC/DC, Motor Mounting Position All Angle, Motor Thermal
Protection None, Ins. Class A, Ball Bearings, Ambient Temperature 40 Degrees C,
Body Dia. 5.7 In., Overall Height 6-9/16 In., Mounting Brackets Thermoset

Factory Brochure
Specification

    
        
            Condition
            Like-New
        
        
            Vacuum motor Discharge
            Tangential
        
        
            Vacmotor Size
            5.7"
        
        
            Vacmotor Stages
            2
        
        
            Amps
            8
        
        
            Vacmotor Voltage
            120V
        
        
            Cross Reference Skus
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                100811
                115894
                116207-00
                116392-00
                119412-08
                119412-13
                130402
                130415
                130415AM
                131300-13
                1950
                2391071
                24248
                25151
                360-04A
                385587
                44906A
                675210
                675211
                724001
                740232
                8.685-442.0
                86854420
                993-1735
                ASM53013
                ASM740232
                ASMCVS01
                ASMCVS01A
                CMSL-004
                CVS01A
                FP324
                 S59
            
            
        
    

Optional:

    
        
             
             Press On Vacuum Motor Inlet Tube, Cone, or Horn (suction side)
SBMcone15 Esteam 355-405 
            See Video On Link!
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Video

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Wednesday 21 February, 2018
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